
              F.A.R.A.F. 2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

This package will introduce to who we are, what we do and how you may help. 
Without the support of people and businesses like you, we would not be able to 
accomplish our goals. We look forwarding to partnering with you.

Who We Are: The Fresno Association of REALTORS & Affiliates Foundation is our formal name, 
although our friends call us F.A.R.A.F.  We are a 501 (c)(3) Charitable Organization. All 
donations are Tax Deductible. Federal Tax ID #27-3995622.

Our Mission: Promoting the American Dream of home ownership through educational 
Scholarships, housing affordability projects and community involvement. To date we have 
contributed nearly $200,000 towards our mission.

How we Accomplish our Mission: Annually, we provide scholarships for two and four year 
college students. These scholarships are open to the public and may be either recent High 
School Graduates or students returning to college.

We partner with several community organizations such as Break the Barriers, Big Brothers, Big 
Sisters, Belmont Nursery, CASA, Central California Food Bank, Feed our Future, Habitat for 
Humanity Marjaree Mason Center, Poverello House, Terry’s House, The Ronald McDonald 
House, and Toys for Tots.

Throughout the year we have TWO Major Fundraising Events. Our newest addition, 
Casino Night, will be held September 18th and this year is our Eighth Annual. The John 
Scarborough REALTORS® Classic 59th Annual Golf Tournament is May 14, 2026. Both events 
are extremely popular and highly attended.

How Can You Help: Review our sponsor opportunities and select the best one for you or your 
business. Share us with your circle of influence and attend our events.

Our Goals: This year our goal is to raise $150,000 to impact in our community. 

Together we can make a difference in our community and in our future!
F.A.R.A.F. is a 501 (c)(3) Charitable Organization. All donations are Tax 

Deductible. v 01302026 Federal Tax ID #27-3995622

Contact Us:
info@faraf.org

(559) 490-6400
faraf.org



F.A.R.A.F. ANNUAL SPONSOR
OPPORTUNITIES & BENEFITS

Bronze
$2,000

Silver
$3,000

Gold
$4,000

Platinum
$5,000

Annual Benefits Include
Semi-Annual Ad in FARAF Section of FAR REALNOTES
Monthly Digital Newsletter
Logo on Community Outreach Shirts
Semi-Annual Acknowledgement in FARAF Section of FAR
REALNOTES Monthly Digital Newsletter
Acknowledgement on FARAF Social Media - Min 1 Time
Monthly
Logo in FAR Office Sponsor Display Case Year Round
Logo on FARAF Rack Card

@Golf Tournament May 14, 2026 You Will Also Receive 
Logo on all Golf Carts & One Team of Four Players
Recognition During the Opening of Event
Shoutout During Event Lunch
2 Breakfast Tickets, 2 Lunch Tickets
Logo on Sponsor Sign
Logo on Golf Tournament Marketing Flyers
Logo on Website
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@Casino Night September 18, 2026 You Will Also 
Receive 10 Drink Tickets
Logo on Photo Strip
Table for Ten (replaces Silver Level tickets)
Shoutout During Event
2 Casino Night Tickets
Funny Money
Logo at Gaming Tables
Logo on Welcome Sign
Logo on Casino Night Marketing Flyers
Logo on Website

Fresno Association of REALTORS ® & Affiliates Foundation 
F.A.R.A.F. is a 501 (c) (3) Charitable Organization. Our Federal 

Tax ID #27-3995622. For more information please email 
pauline@fresnorealtors.com or call 559-490-6400.

Thank you for your Support!
 updated 01302026



Golf Tournament Sponsorship
Opportunities May 14, 2026

Dragonfly Golf Club
Casino Night Sponsorship

Opportunities 2026

Uber Sponsor- $1000 Whale- $3500

Lunch Sponsor- $750 

High Roller- $2500 

Teams of Four- $750

Breakfast Sponsor- $650

Jackpot- $1500

Hole Sponsor- $315 

ADDITIONAL CASINO NIGHT SPONSOR
OPPORTUNITIES

Entertainment Sponsor- $1500 

ADDITIONAL GOLF SPONSOR
OPPORTUNITIES Bar Sponsor- $1000 

Coffee Bar Sponsor- $200 

Photobooth Sponsor- $1000 - 

Raffle Prize Sponsor - $100 - 

Uber Sponsor- $1000
Individual Lunch Tickets - $30 Centerpiece Sponsor- $650 
Thank you for your support! Dessert Sponsor- $500

Raffle Sponsor- $100

- Two Available  - Three Available

- Two Available

 - Two Available

- 16 Available

- Four
Available DJ or Live Band to be determined
by staff

- Four Available

- Four Available

Two
Available ONLY if there is NOT a Whale
Sponsor. A waiting list will be created.

We will purchase
the Raffle Prize on your behalf & announce your
name at time of drawing  - Two Available

- Two Available
 - Four Available

 - We will purchase
the Raffle Prize on your behalf & announce
your name at time of drawing.

Acknowledgement on FARAF Social Media 10 Drink Tickets
2 Breakfast Tickets, 2 Lunch Tickets Logo on Photo Strips
Recognition During the Opening of Event Logo on Welcome Sign
Shoutout During Event Recognition During the Opening of Event
Logo on Sponsor Sign Shoutout During Event
Logo on Website Table for Ten

Funny Money
Logo at Gaming Table

2 Breakfast Tickets, 2 Lunch Tickets Logo on Sponsor Sign
Recognition During the Opening of Event Logo on Website
Shoutout During Event
Logo on Sponsor Sign
Logo on Website Table for Ten

Shoutout During Event
Funny Money

4 Breakfast Tickets, 4 Lunch Tickets, Golf Cart Logo at Gaming Table
Logo on Sponsor Sign
Logo on Website

2 Breakfast Tickets, 2 Lunch Tickets
Shoutout During Event
Logo on Sponsor Sign 2 Event Tickets
Logo on Website Funny Money

Logo at Gaming Table
Logo on Sponsor Sign

Logo on Website
2 Breakfast Tickets, 2 Lunch Tickets

Logo on Hole Marker

Fresno Association of REALTORS ® &
Affiliates Foundation F.A.R.A.F. is a 501 (c)
(3) Charitable Organization. Federal Tax ID
#27-39995622.

 (replaces Silver Level tickets)

 (replaces Silver Level tickets)

Responsible for Set Up/Clean Up of booth. Hand out
materials, games, food, beverages.

For more information please email
pauline@fresnorealtors.com or call 559-490-6400

updated 01202026



2026 F.A.R.A.F.  Sponsorship Agreement Form
Select the Sponosor Opportunity that Suites You or Your Business
Complete the Sponsorship Agreement Form
Return it to the person that gave it to you or pauline@fresnorealtors.com

ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP

Platinum $5,000 ___  Gold $4,000 ___  Silver $3,000___  Bronze $2,000____

GOLF SPONSORSHIP
May 14, 2026

Uber $1,000 x _____ = ______
Lunch $750 x _____ = ______ 
Team of Four $750___ 
Breakfast $650 x _____ = ______
Hole $315 ___
Coffee Bar $200 x _____ = ______
Raffle Prize Sponsor $100 x _____ = ______
Individual Lunch Tickets $30 x _____ = _____

CASINO NIGHT SPONSORSHIP
October 24, 2025
Whale $3,500 ___
High Roller $2,500___ 
Jackpot $1,500___
Entertainment $1,500 ___
Bar Sponsor $1,000 ___
Photobooth $1,000 if no Whale ___
Uber Sponsor $1,000 x  ____ = _____
Centerpiece $650 x ____ = _____
Dessert $500 x ____ = _____
Raffle Prize Sponsor $100 x _____ = ______

Please Print:
Company name as it is to appear on marketing materials:

______________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Person and Title:__________________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________________________________________________

City, State, and Zip Code:_________________________________________________________________

Phone Number: ____________________________________________________________________________

Email: ______________________________________________________________________________________

By signing this form, I agree to  grant permission to F.A.R.A.F. to use my company logo for the above sponsorship.

Sign:_______________________________________________________  Date:__________________________

Together we can make a difference in our community and in our future!
F.A.R.A.F. is a 501 (c)(3) Charitable Organization. All donations are Tax Deductible. 

v 01302026 Federal Tax ID #27-3995622
Thank you for your support and belief in our Mission.
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